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Famagosta M2

Via S. Vigilio Via S. Paolino

Via S. Vigilio (Pronto Soccorso)

Ospedale San Paolo

Via Voltri Via Di Rudinì

Via Voltri Via Ovada

Via S. Rita P.za Miani

Via S. Rita Via Bari

P.za Ohm

Via L. il Moro Cavalcavia Don Milani

Via Brunelleschi

P.za Frattini

Via Soderini Via D'Alviano

Via D'Alviano Via Tuberose

Bande Nere M1

P.le Siena

Via Rembrandt V.le Aretusa

*Via Morgantini Via Civitali

*Via Civitali Via Paravia

*Via Paravia Via Zamagna

*Segesta M5

**V.le Aretusa Via Civitali

**P.le Selinunte

**Via Albertinelli P.le Segesta

Via Gavirate Via Gignese

Lotto Fieramilanocity M1 M5

* Fermate non effettuate nei giorni di mercato (lunedì) sino alle ore 
17.00 circa.
** Fermate effettuate solo nei giorni di mercato (lunedì) sino alle ore 
17.00 circa.
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Lotto Fieramilanocity M1 M5

Via Gavirate Via Gignese

*Segesta M5

*Via Paravia Via Zamagna

*Via Civitali Via Paravia

**P.za M.te Falterona

**P.le Selinunte

Via Morgantini Via Civitali

Via Rembrandt V.le Aretusa

P.le Siena

Bande Nere M1

Via D'Alviano Via Tuberose

Via Soderini Via D'Alviano

P.za Frattini

Via Brunelleschi

Via L. il Moro Cavalcavia Don Milani

P.za Ohm

Via S. Rita Via Bari

Via S. Rita P.za Miani

Via Voltri Via Ovada

Via Voltri Via Di Rudinì

Ospedale San Paolo

Via S. Vigilio (Pronto Soccorso)

Via S. Vigilio Via S. Paolino

Famagosta M2

* Fermate non effettuate nei giorni di mercato (lunedì) sino alle ore 
17.00 circa.
** Fermate effettuate solo nei giorni di mercato (lunedì) sino alle ore
17.00 circa.


